



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3015 of 1985

Ram Kishan

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	R N Sharma
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. List has been revised. No counsel appeared on behalf of the appellant. However, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

2. Issue non-bailable warrant to the appellant.

3. List this case after eight weeks.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

March 31, 2026
Vandana